Nicole Eve Goldstein | Soprano

Nicole.eve.goldstein@gmail.com
914-708-9450 | AGMA

Roles Performed:
Helen

Rose Maybud
Celia

Zerlina
Francesca

Rose

Clara (cover)
Despina

High Sop. Soloist
Mrs. M

Aeterna

Cathy

Cobweb

Concert:
Soloist

Chorus
Chorus
Soloist
Soloist/Chorus
Chorus
Chorus
Chorus

Scenes Performed:
Mabel

Giulietta

Susanna

Jane Eyre
Ruddigore

lolanthe

Don Giovanni

Pieta

Dogfight

The Light in the Piazza
Cosi Fan Tutte
Anyone Can Whistle
M For Marriage

& Aeterna

The Last Five Years

Midsummer Night’s Dream
Revolutionary Chorus Dialogues of the Carmelites

A Night at the Opera

Ghibli Symphonic Concert

Puccini in the Park
Spring Musicale
The Frogs

Lord of the Rings

Auerbach Symphony No. 6

Carmen

Pirates of Penzance
Tales of Hoffmann
Marriage of Figaro

Education and Training:

Oberlin Conservatory

New York Film Academy

Stella Adler
Tanglewood

AWARDS:

Emerging Talent Award

Top 25

Off Brand Opera

Ridgewood G&S Opera
Carnegie Hall (Ted Sperling)

Off Brand Opera

Off Brand Opera

Red River Lyric Opera

Red River Lyric Opera

Opera America (Peter Randsman)
Carnegie Hall (Ted Sperling)
The Hermans Theatre (Denmark)
The Narnia Festival (Italy)
Oberlin Musical Theatre Assoc.
Oberlin Conservatory

Oberlin Conservatory

The Green Room 42
Madison Square Garden (Hisaishi)
New York City Opera

Dvorak American Heritage Assoc.

Lincoln Center (Ted Sperling)
Radio City Music Hall

New York City Opera (Orbelian)
Lincoln Center

Oberlin Conservatory
Oberlin Conservatory
Oberlin Conservatory

Undergraduate Degree in Vocal Performance

Professional Conservatory of Musical Theatre

Studio of Acting: Musical Theatre Intensive
Boston University Tanglewood Institute

Lotte Lenya Competition

Broadway World’s Next Onstage

2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2020
2019
2019

2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022

2020
2019
2018

‘15-°20

‘17-°18
2017
2014

2021
2020



	AWARDS:

