Nicole Eve Goldstein | Soprano

Nicole.eve.goldstein@gmail.com 914-708-9450 | AGMA



Roles Performed:

Helen	Jane Eyre	Off Brand Opera	2024
Rose Maybud	Ruddigore	Ridgewood G&S Opera	2023
Celia	Iolanthe	Carnegie Hall (Ted Sperling)	2023
Zerlina	Don Giovanni	Off Brand Opera	2023
Francesca	Pietà	Off Brand Opera	2023
Rose	Dogfight	Red River Lyric Opera	2023
Clara (cover)	The Light in the Piazza	Red River Lyric Opera	2023
Despina	Cosí Fan Tutte	Opera America (Peter Randsman)	2023
High Sop. Soloist	Anyone Can Whistle	Carnegie Hall (Ted Sperling)	2022
Mrs. M	M For Marriage	The Hermans Theatre (Denmark)	2022
Aeterna	& Aeterna	The Narnia Festival (Italy)	2022
Cathy	The Last Five Years	Oberlin Musical Theatre Assoc.	2020
Cobweb	Midsummer Night's Dream	Oberlin Conservatory	2019
Revolutionary Choru	s Dialogues of the Carmelites	Oberlin Conservatory	2019

Concert:

Soloist	A Night at the Opera	The Green Room 42	2024
Chorus	Ghibli Symphonic Concert	Madison Square Garden (Hisaishi)	2024
Chorus	Puccini in the Park	New York City Opera	2024
Soloist	Spring Musicale	Dvořák American Heritage Assoc.	2024
Soloist/Chorus	The Frogs	Lincoln Center (Ted Sperling)	2023
Chorus	Lord of the Rings	Radio City Music Hall	2023
Chorus	Auerbach Symphony No. 6	New York City Opera (Orbelian)	2023
Chorus	Carmen	Lincoln Center	2022

Scenes Performed:

Mabel	Pirates of Penzance	Oberlin Conservatory	2020
Giulietta	Tales of Hoffmann	Oberlin Conservatory	2019
Susanna	Marriage of Figaro	Oberlin Conservatory	2018

Education and Training:

Undergraduate Degree in Vocal Performance	'15-'20
Professional Conservatory of Musical Theatre	'17-'18
Studio of Acting: Musical Theatre Intensive	2017
Boston University Tanglewood Institute	2014
	Professional Conservatory of Musical Theatre Studio of Acting: Musical Theatre Intensive

AWARDS:

Emerging Talent Award	Lotte Lenya Competition	2021
Top 25	Broadway World's Next Onstage	2020